
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :14/01/2024 16.06.02

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BMP/NCB/W/04/2080/081  Procurement Title: Construction Of sadikholsa Salne Agricultural Road Ba.Na.
Pa-3

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Barhabise Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Rivian Engineering Consultancy
Suppliers & Construction Pvt Ltd

1 14-01-2024 09:47
parbatipur , bharatpur 21 ,chitwan       phone:
9845774082

13464011.55 14-01-2024 10:05

Satkanya Setidavi Construction Pvt. Ltd.2 12-01-2024 13:51Sindhupalanchok       phone: 9851068658 10565210.95 14-01-2024 11:52

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Mingma Suppliers
and Construction
Pvt. Ltd

11738986.02
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
KATHMANDU
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kageshwari
Manohara
Municipality

Yanglakot-07,
Jugal Rural
Muncipality,
Sindhupalchok
mingmaconstructio
npl@gmail.com
phone:
9851057378

 516,000.00 2024-05-15
00:00:00

14-01-2024
11:27

14-01-2024

JV Name: Jaya
Siddhikali / Kali
Mata J.V,
Lead: Jaya
Siddhikali
Construction and
Suppliers Pvt.Ltd,
Sub: kali mata
construction
company

11927458.23
NPR

2 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Melamchi
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Melamchi -10
Melamchi -10
Melamchi -10
pk4253288@gmail
.com phone:
9851132987

 516,000.00 2024-05-10
00:00:00

10-01-2024
19:01

11-01-2024

AJ Builders 12998293.55
NPR

3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Dhulikhel-7
Kavre Bagmati
Province

Dhulikhel -05,
Kavre
anilraj7giri@gmail.
com phone:
9851031676

 516,000.00 2024-06-09
00:00:00

12-01-2024
17:11

11-01-2024

laxmi Construction
new

14692416.53
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Chautara-8
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Chautara Chautara
Sangachokgadhi
stharamesh08@gm
ail.com phone:
9841989781

 516,000.00 2024-06-11
00:00:00

14-01-2024
11:41

14-01-2024

golden key
construction Pvt.
ltd

12358266.27
NPR

5 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Barhabise-8
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Barhabise
phone:
9851145653

 516,000.00 2024-06-13
00:00:00

13-01-2024
19:52

12-01-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Rawan
Construction and
Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.

11142623.41
NPR

6 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Bahrabise
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Barhabise-04,
Sindhupalchok,
Nepal       phone:
9841873712

 516,000.00 2024-05-20
00:00:00

12-01-2024
20:30

11-01-2024

Bishnu Laxmi
Nirman Sewa Pvt.
Ltd

11268605.31
NPR

7 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Barhabise-8
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Barhbise - 2
sindhupalchok
Barhbise - 2
sindhupalchok
Barhbise - 2
sindhupalchok
bishnulaxminirman
sewa@gmail.com
phone:
9851070900

 516,000.00 2024-07-10
00:00:00

14-01-2024
12:06

12-01-2024

OM SHAKTI
NIRMAN  SEWA

12626130.22
NPR

8 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
016613565
Bhaktapur
Bagmati
Province
Bhaktapur

Pagrtar-6,
Sindhupalchok
phone:
9841272363

 516,000.00 2024-06-07
00:00:00

13-01-2024
22:03

11-01-2024

R.D.R.
Construction &
Suppliers (P) Ltd.

13764247.07
NPR

9 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Melamchi
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Indrawoti-4,
Sindupalchook
RDRconstruction2
020@gmail.com
phone:
9862599421

 516,000.00 2024-06-09
00:00:00

14-01-2024
12:35

14-01-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Rivian Engineering
Consultancy
Suppliers &
Construction Pvt
Ltd

13464011.55
NPR

10 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Bharatpur - 10
Chitwan
Bagmati
Province

parbatipur ,
bharatpur 21 ,
chitwan       phone:
9845774082

 516,000.00 2024-06-09
00:00:00

14-01-2024
10:03

11-01-2024

Satkanya Setidavi
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

10565210.95
NPR

11 ONLINE Prime Bank
Ltd. Prime
Bank Ltd.
Bhaktapur
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Sindhupalanchok
phone:
9851068658

 516,000.00 2024-06-07
00:00:00

14-01-2024
11:46

11-01-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


